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Session 5 B - Preliminaries
SAT 19 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

117 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ALMEYDA TOMASINI Bryan PUR
ARBUZ Sebastian ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney AUS
MAR
CAN
FRA
KAZ

MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer
MADEN Johany
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

118 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) CRESPO SANTOS Elio CUB
QUINN Conor IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman RUS
MAR
PUR
PHI
AUS

KRUTASOV Sergey
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

119 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ZINKOVSKIJ Arturas LTU
SARGSYAN Zhirayr ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek CAN
IRL
CUB
FRA
SRI

HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Brendan
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

120 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MATVEEV Nikolai RUS
ARAPOV Aidos KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni CUB
PUR
AUS
PHI
ROU

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney
COBZAC Ramona

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

121 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GHASSOULI Lounas ALG
TSAGAANBAATAR Munkhbaatar MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany WAL
KAZ
CAN
RUS
IRL

WILLIAMS David Mark
SUIYENISH Yermek
HUGGINS Jennifer
KRUTASOV Sergey
McGARRIGLE Brendan

28:29
26:30
28:29
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

122 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) HAMILTON Taylor SCO
DEMIANENKO Artem UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise PUR
FRA
ROU
CUB
SRI

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MADEN Johany
COBZAC Ramona
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

123 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KARAMUSAOGLU Gokhan TUR
MENDOZA OROZCO Frank COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PHI
WAL
CAN
KAZ
AUS

EVASCO Cildo Doney
WILLIAMS David Mark
HUGGINS Jennifer
SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

124 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GRAU Enzo FRA
LEE Heeseop KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio CAN
MAR
IRL
CUB
SRI

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McGARRIGLE Brendan
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

125 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) WILLIAMS Lewis ENG
AYDIN Murat TUR

RED TKO-I R1 2:24

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer PHI
MAR
KAZ
AUS
RUS

EVASCO Cildo Doney
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SUIYENISH Yermek
MBEMAP Moise
KRUTASOV Sergey

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

126 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) RAKHIMOV Shokhruz UZB
ABUDUREXITI Remula CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan FRA
SRI
ROU
PUR
CUB

MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
COBZAC Ramona
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

127 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) UZUNIAN Vladimir RUS
KARTSAN Arkadii UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro AUS
PHI
MAR
WAL
ROU

MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WILLIAMS David Mark
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number TKO-I Technical Knockout - Injury WP Win on points
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