

# **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

#### **Session Results**



### **Session 5 B - Preliminaries** SAT 19 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

				SAT 19 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening							
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
117	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ALMEYDA TOMASINI Brya ARBUZ Sebastian		PUR ROU	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR CAN FRA	MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfouni HUGGINS Jennifer MADEN Johany SUIYENISH Yermek			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
118	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	CRESPO SANTOS Elio QUINN Conor		CUB IRL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR PUR PHI	KRUTASOV Sergey ABDELLATIF Makfouni PIZARRO VALDES Jul EVASCO Cildo Doney MBEMAP Moise			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
119	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	ZINKOVSKIJ Arturas SARGSYAN Zhirayr		LTU ARM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CAN IRL CUB FRA	HUGGINS Jennifer McGARRIGLE Brendar BARRIENTOS Alejandi MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukma	то		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
120	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MATVEEV Nikolai ARAPOV Aidos		RUS KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR AUS PHI	BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul MBEMAP Moise EVASCO Cildo Doney COBZAC Ramona			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 29:28
121	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	GHASSOULI Lounas TSAGAANBAATAR Munkh		ALG MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ CAN RUS	WILLIAMS David Mark SUIYENISH Yermek HUGGINS Jennifer KRUTASOV Sergey McGARRIGLE Brendar	n		28:29 26:30 28:29 26:30 27:30
122	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	HAMILTON Taylor		sco				
		,	Referee:	BLUE	DEMIANENKO Artem  MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: Judges 2:	PUR	BLUE PIZARRO VALDES Jul MADEN Johany	WP io	3:2	29:28 28:29
						Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB	COBZAC Ramona BARRIENTOS Alejandi WEKADAPOLA Rukma			29:28 28:29 27:30
123	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	KARAMUSAOGLU Gokhar MENDOZA OROZCO Fran		TUR COL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	WAL CAN KAZ	EVASCO Cildo Doney WILLIAMS David Mark HUGGINS Jennifer SUIYENISH Yermek MBEMAP Moise			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
124	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	GRAU Enzo LEE Heeseop		FRA KOR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR IRL CUB	HUGGINS Jennifer ABDELLATIF Makfouni McGARRIGLE Brendar BARRIENTOS Alejandi WEKADAPOLA Rukma	n ro		30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z10\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



# **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**





### **Session 5 B - Preliminaries** SAT 19 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
125	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Lewis AYDIN Murat	ENG TUR	RED	TKO-I	R1 2:24
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: PHI Judges 2: MAR Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: RUS	EVASCO Cildo Doney ABDELLATIF Makfoun SUIYENISH Yermek MBEMAP Moise KRUTASOV Sergey	i	   
126	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	RAKHIMOV Shokhruz ABUDUREXITI Remula	UZB CHN		WP	5:0
			Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: FRA Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: ROU Judges 4: PUR Judges 5: CUB	MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukm: COBZAC Ramona PIZARRO VALDES Ju BARRIENTOS Alejand	lio	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
127	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	UZUNIAN Vladimir KARTSAN Arkadii	RUS UKR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: AUS Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: WAL Judges 5: ROU	MBEMAP Moise EVASCO Cildo Doney ABDELLATIF Makfoun WILLIAMS David Mark COBZAC Ramona		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Legend:						
Rn	Round number	TKO-I	Technical Knockout - Injury	WP	Win on points	

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z10\_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created SAT 19 NOV 2016 20:58